www.ecol

W

.com

www.ecourtsindia.com

www.ecourtsindia.com

scourtsindia.com

rtsindia.com

urtsindia.com

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).3660/2008

STATE OF PUNJAB

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

SAHIL MITTAL & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date: 13/05/2008 This Petition was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.V. RAVEENDRAN HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE MUKUNDAKAM SHARMA

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Ajay Pal, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following $$\operatorname{\textsc{ORDER}}$$

List along with connected matter on 15.5.2008.

(R.K.DHAWAN)
COURT MASTER

(VEERA VERMA)
COURT MASTER

(Mentioning slip is enclosed)